

As a member of The 1818 Club you may upgrade to a premier-level of membership called the **National Alliance of Private Clubs**. This expands your current membership privileges to also include:

- Social / dining privileges at private clubs in the Atlanta area
- Access to private reciprocal clubs when traveling in the U.S. and abroad
- Golf and tennis at preferred rates
- A dedicated travel agent for all your business and leisure travel needs
- Access to VIP seating at State Farm Arena, Ameris Bank Amphitheatre, Cadence Bank Amphitheatre at Chastain Park, The Fox Theatre, and many other concert and sporting venues
- · Complimentary dining and golf certificates that may be used at select clubs
- A multitude of private dining / meeting rooms for your entertaining needs
- National Alliance privileges for your spouse at no additional cost











How Do I Enroll?

You may upgrade your existing membership privileges to include the National Alliance of Private Clubs for a one-time processing fee of \$30. The additional monthly dues amount for The 1818 Club Members is only \$40, with no long-term commitment. You and your spouse will enjoy benefits in ALL the additional clubs at a fraction of what one would typically pay to join just one club.

An Alliance application is on the back of this flyer. Don't miss out! This is a great time to experience this unique benefit.

Atlanta Area Clubs Include:

- The 1818 Club
- Athletic Club Northeast
- Barnsley Resort
- Big Canoe
- Brickyard Golf Club
- Chattahoochee River Club
- Concourse Athletic Club
- Crooked Creek Club
- Foxhall Resort
- The Georgia Club
- Indian Hills Country Club
- Olde Towne Athletic Club
- The Orchard Golf & Country Club
- Pinetree Country Club
- Rivermont Golf Club
- Sunset Hills Country Club
- University Yacht Club
- Windy Hill Athletic Club



National Alliance Membership Invitation

I understand that by enrolling now, I will pay a one-time processing fee of \$30, plus the appropriate monthly dues. I also agree to abide by the ByLaws and House rules of each participating club. I acknowledge that I am liable for all dues and charges incurred under this membership. I understand that I may cancel this benefit at anytime with a 30-day notice.

Title	Name	
Birthdate		
Spouse Name	Birthdate	Wedding Anniversary
Please send any corresponden	ce to my: 🗌 Home or 🗌 Business	
Home Address		
		nday Telephone
By supplying the above email add	Spouse Email sbove email address(es) I agree to receive emails from the National Alliance of Private Clubs. You may opt out at any time. dresses are never shared with any organization outside of National Alliance of Private Clubs.	
Please select one:		
Please bill my club account	for the \$30 processing fee.	
Please bill the \$30 processi	ng fee to the credit card number liste	d below.
	National Alliance Club may be charged to	his credit card number will be kept on file and I agree that any this card if the club does not accept payment at the time of
Credit Card #		Exp. Date
Billing Address		
	lumber:	
Applicant's Signature		Date
	please return form via fax or mail rat	
Grace Rivera Membership Coordinator The 1818 Club 6500 Sugarloaf Parkway Duluth, GA 30097	Fax: 678-389-9813 Email: grivera@the1818club.ol Phone: 678-584-2254	For More Information See: www.NationalAllianceClubs.com rg "The dues are nominal, the benefits PHENOMENAL!™"
Processed by: (1818 Club Membership Rep.)		Date